
I 7( MBL MANISTEEBLACKERAIRPORTAUTHORITY

F LYmanistee corn COMMERCIALAIRLINESERVICE r GENERALAVIATION I RENTALSERVICES I

2323 Airport Road
Manistee. MI 49660

231723.4351
mweaver@flymanistee.com

2026 AIRPORT AUTHORITY
MEETING SCHEDULE

To comply with the Michigan Open Meetings Act 267 of 1976.

The Manistee Blacker Airport Authority will meet on the following dates in the Airport Conference Room located
in the Manistee County-Blacker Airport, 2323 Airport Road, Manistee, MI 49660.

Monday February 9,2026 9:00 AM. (2 Monday)
Monday March 16, 2026 9:00 AM. (3 Monday)
Monday April 20, 2026 9:00 AM. (3 Monday)
Monday May 18, 2026 9:00 AM. (3rd Monday)
Monday June 15, 2026 9:00 A.M. (3 Monday)
Monday July 20, 2026 9:00 A.M. (3 Monday)
Monday August 17, 2026 9:00 AM. (3rd Monday)
Monday September 21, 2026 9:00 A.M. (3 Monday)
Monday October 19, 2026 9:00 AM. (P Monday)
Monday November 16, 2026 9:00 A.M. (P Monday)
Monday December 21, 2026 9:00 A.M. (3rd Monday)
Monday January 11,2027 9:00A.M. (2 Monday)

This notice was posted by Lindsey Marquardt, Administrative Secretary, to comply with Sections 4 and 5 of the
Michigan Open Meetings Act (PA. 267 of 1976) on January 15, 2026 at 9:30 AM on the bulletin board located in the
main lobby area of the Courthouse and Government Center, 415 Third Street, Manistee, Michigan 49660; and at
Manistee County-BlackerAirport, 2323 Airport Road, Manistee, Ml 49660; giving notice for a regular meeting, posted
at least 18 hours prior to the start of the meeting.

Signed: .k
Lindsey Marqu4t
Airport Authority Recording ecretary


